Graduatoria Cantieri - CPI di: PATERNO'

Comune
Residenza

PATERNC'

PATERNO'

PATERNC'

PATERNO'

RAGALNA

venerdi 7 marzo 2025

Mesi lavoro
anno prec.

12

Nucleo
Fam.
a carico

Natoil Cognome

FALANGA

MINUTCLO
MINUTOLO

cicaia

CASTIGLIONE

UCCELLATORE

Graduatoria Cantieri - CPI diz

PATERNO'

ESCLUSI

Nome

GIOVANNI

GIANLUCA

VINCENZO

SALVATORE

NUNZIELLO

BARBARO RICCARDO

CodiceFisc

Ris.

27

Disp.

Data Disponibilita

09/05/2012

17/02/2025
17/0272025

19/02/2025

30/06/2016

04/09/2024

Paginal



